UNOFFICIAL COPY

Warranty Deed

ILLINOIS

Doc#. 2119528227 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 07/14/2021 01:36 PM Pg: 1 of 3

Dec ID 20210601663688

ST/CO Stamp 1-081-052-432 ST Tax \$267.00 CO Tax \$133.50

Above Space for Recorder's Use Only

THE GRANTOR(S) Millicent McCoy, a married woma	an, of the City of Matteson, County of Cook, State of
	LLARS, and other good and valuable considerations in
hand paid, CONVEY(s) and WARRANT(s) to David-	
	of 4400 Lisa Lane, Oak Forest, Illinois, 60452 the
following described Real Estate singled in the County	of Cook in the State of Illinois to wit: hereby releasing
and waiving all rights under and by virtre of the Homes	
**************************************	EAD
SUBJECT TO: General taxes for 2020 and subsequent	years; Covenants, conditions and restrictions of record,
if any;	0/,
ii miy,	· // /
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 31-20-118-00	7000
reimagent Real Estate index Number(3), 51-20-110-00	7-000
4.11 () CD 1.D (1010.C) (D1.1. A M.	44 Tilinaia 60/46
Address(es) of Real Estate: 1013 Great Plains Ave. Ma	tteson illinois 60445
	<i>'</i> 1/2
	3,
Legal Description:	(),
LOT 63 IN GLENEAGLE TRAIL, BEING A SUBDIV	TRION OF DADT OF THE WEST 1/1 F OF THE
LUI 63 IN GLENEAGLE I KAIL, DEING A SUDDIN	SHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PL	AT THEREOF RECORDED OCTOBER 2 2003 AS
LUMOR WE MINIMUM, VOCOMBRIO TO THE TE	111 IIIIIIII II KEOMETE OOTOBEK 2, 2003 IN

FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE OCO (0) 5962

DOCUMENT NO. 0327531071, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The date of this deed of conveyance is dated this	day of <u>\\\\\\\\\\\</u>	, 2021.
	U	

State of _______, County of ________. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Millicent McCoy personally known to me to be the same person, whose name(s) is(are) subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that he/she/they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his/her(their) free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.

OFFICIAL SEAL
KELLY A DUVALL
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/14/24

Notery Public

GRANTEES ADDRESS

This instrument was prepared by:
Tracy Stallworth
1820 Ridge Road
Homewood, IL 60430

Send subsequent tax bills to:
David Yaokley and Syreetha
Yaokley

4400 Lisa Lane Oak Forest

- Illinois 60452

1613 Great Plains Ave.
Matteson, IL 60443

Mail recorded document to:

David Yyokley and Syreetha Yaokley

4400 Lisa Lane Oak Forest

Illinois 60452

1013 Creat Plains Ave.

Matteson, IL 60443

19-Jun-2021 267.00400.50133.501

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX







GOUNTY: PILLINOIS: TOTAL:

1-081-052-432

20210601663688 Clartson 31-20-118-007-0000